
, Monopoly Profit Maximization
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Qd P TR MR MC ATC

0 172 0 I 162 162 162 90 190

2 152 304 142 80 135
3 142 426 122 70 113.33
4 132 528 102 60 100
5 122 610 82 70 94
6 112 672 62 80 91.70
7 102 714 42 90 91.40
8 92 736 22 110 93.70
9 82 738 2 130 97.80


